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Popular Song and Jazz Standard, composed in 1932

T1

T2

B1

B2

Oo

p

Wil low- weep for me Wil low- weep for me

Oo

Wil

p

low- Wil low- Wil low-
Wil

low
-

Wil low- weep for me Wil low- weep for me

Wil

p

low- Wil low- Wi low- Wil low- Wil low- Wil low- Wil low- Wil low- Wil low- wil low-

Oo

p

Wil low- Wil low- Wil low- Wil low- wil low-

T1

T2

B1

B2

Bendyour bran ches green a long- the stream that runs to sea

mf

Lis

p

ten- to my plea, oh

mf

wil low,-

7

Bend your bran ches green a long- the stream that runs to sea

mf

Lis

p

ten- to my plea

Bend your bran ches green a long- the stream that runs to sea

mf

Lis

p

ten- to my plea, oh

mf

wil low,-

Bend your bran ches green a long- the stream that runs to sea

mf

Lis

p

ten- to my plea, oh,

mf

wil low,-

T1

T2

B1

B2

lis

p

ten- wil low- and weep for me. Gone my lo ver's- dream, love ly- sum mer-

13

lis

p

ten- wil low- and weep for me.

Wil low- Wil low- Wil low- Wil low-

Gone my lo ver's- dream, love ly- sum mer-

lis

p

ten- wil low- and weep for wil low- wil low- Wil low- Wil low- Gone my Wil low- Wil low- love ly-

lis

p

ten- wil low- and weep for Oo Wil low- Wil low- love ly-

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

‹

b

b

b

b

slowly and lushly

Willow Weep For Me

Music & Lyrics by Ann RonellArr. by Fritz Kinzel '58
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